8. Yreisklasse

LG-Auflage Altersklasse

Ergebnisse 2018 /2019

Mannschaftswertung

Relegation 8

Relegation 8

Verein

. B.-Marschendorf Ill
. Goldenstedt Il

. Lohne vV

. Dinklage Il

. N.-Bieste Ill

. Vechta |

Relegation 8. Kreisklasse

20.02.2019 20Uhr
27.02.2019

Aufsteiger in 7.KK

20.02.2019 20Uhr
27.02.2019

Absteiger in 9.KK

Einzelwertung

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.

o

© O N OA W N R

. Uberwasser Jiirgen
. Maschke Michael
Kleene Werner

. Wagner Knut
Sommer Glinter
Sommer Rainer
Zumdohme Peter

. Kleene Rita

. Bldmer Karl-Heinz
Kriiwel Axel
Papenbrock Andreas
Stockhoff Heinz
Honkomp Hans-Dieter
Heitmann Josef
Blédmer Manfred
Bocklage Martin
Geerken Ernst
Tischler Armin
Nuxoll Werner
Fangmann Jirgen
Winter Hermann
Seliger Heinz

Anghel Daniel

Vogt Heinrich
Langhorst Richard
Uberwasser Heinz-Josef
Reimer Ronald
Schmedes Franz-Josef
Kleene Nicole
Tanger Jorg

Freytag Teresa
Schroder Birgit

Bestes
Mannschaftsergebnis

Einzelergebnis

Punkte Ringe Schnitt 1LWT 2.WT 3WT 4WT S5WT 6WT
14 9285,6 928,6 929,8 930,3 932,8 923,2 923,7 922,2
14 9233,9 923,4 904,6 927,1 923,0 923,7 924,2 934,1
12 9218,3 921,8 913,7 922,7 914,6 923,3 922,0 9282
10 9207,6 920,8 919,8 919,9 926,3 920,8 916,7 921,6
8 9189,2 918,9 916,3 919,6 922,9 922,0 922,7 923,33
2 9138,0 913,8 909,9 911,0 921,1 919,2 908,8 905,6
Aufstieg in 7.KK
Platz 5 / 7.KK Platz 2 / 8.KK
Visbek Il 931,2 929,9 Goldenstedt Il
Goldenstedt IlI 918,4 930,7 Visbek Il
Punkte Ringe
Goldenstedt Il 0 1848,3
Visbek Il 4 1861,9
Abstieg in 9.KK
Platz 5/ 8.KK Platz 2 / 9.KK
N.-Bieste Ill 920,4 922,9 Damme Il
Damme Il 917,0 915,0 N.-Bieste Il
Punkte Ringe
N.-Bieste Ill 0 1835,4
Damme Il 4 1839,9
Verein Schnitt Ringe ILWT 2WT 3WT 4WT 5WT 6WT
B.-Mérschendorf IlI 311,63 3116,3 311,1 309,3 311,6 311,1 311,1 310,6
N.-Bieste lll 309,20 3092,0 309,2 311,6 312,7 307,7 309,8 311,2
Goldenstedt Ill 309,19 3091,9 306,5 309,1 307,2 312,4 308,7 311,0
Dinklage II 309,19 3091,9 309,2 307,6 311,7 309,5 304,3 309,5
Dinklage Il 308,24  2157,7 305,0 308,4 3079 3098 0,0 3104
B.-Marschendorf I 307,98 3079,8 310,1 310,2 309,7 306,4 307,1 303,2
Lohne V 307,80 3078,0 303,2 310,6 303,7 308,1 309,2 309,8
Goldenstedt IlI 307,42 3074,2 301,1 310,5 306,3 306,0 311,6 313,7
B.-Mérschendorf IlI 307,33 3073,3 310,1 310,8 311,5 3057 288,4 309,3
Lohne V 307,22 3072,2 304,99 309,3 302,8 306,1 307,1 307,7
N.-Bieste IlI 307,10 3071,0 306,1 308,7 307,9 308,0 306,2 308,7
Vechta | 307,06 3070,6 304,99 307,2 309,0 307,3 3056 3079
Lohne V 306,81 3068,1 305,6 302,8 308,1 309,1 305,7 310,7
B.-Mérschendorf IlI 306,30 3063,0 304,5 303,3 306,1 3052 307,6 307,6
B.-Mérschendorf IlI 305,56 3055,6 100,6 306,4 306,4 3053 3055 304,0
Vechta | 303,63 3036,3 304,4 301,9 309,3 306,0 3002 297,6
Vechta | 302,57 3025,7 2952 301,9 302,8 3059 303,0 300,1
N.-Bieste IlI 302,19 2417,5 0,0 299,3 302,3 306,3 3044 3034
Dinklage Il 301,96 3019,6 2919 299,8 292,2 301,5 306,6 300,8
Dinklage Il 301,42 2712,8 305,6 303,9 306,7 0,0 3058 301,7
Lohne V 299,82  2998,2 299,6 304,0 3008 294,5 301,3 300,1
B.-Mérschendorf IlI 299,42  2694,8 2983 297,1 0,0 301,1 2949 298,22
Lohne V 299,38  2694,4 0,0 297,4 304,0 287,1 3005 305,8
N.-Bieste IlI 297,95 2383,6 2919 292,6 289,3 299,6 306,7 303,0
Vechta | 297,91 2979,1 300,6 297,5 297,9 301,2 299,3 297,2
B.-Mérschendorf IlI 297,76  2679,8  296,8 302,7 300,7 302,8 0,0 2922
Dinklage Il 295,44  2954,4 290,2 294,0 293,99 300,7 2981 0,0
Goldenstedt Ill 302,93 1817,6 297,0 0,0 0,0 3053 303,0 308,2
Goldenstedt IlI 310,34  1551,7 0,0 307,5 3095 0,0 0,0 3094
Goldenstedt IlI 304,28 1217,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 303,9 3033
N.-Bieste IlI 303,20 606,4 3010 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Goldenstedt Ill 299,18 1795,1 294,1 2954 0,0 303,4 3007 0,0

7.WT
928,0
917,1
922,0
917,9
912,5
922,3

7.WT
3146
308,8
311,2
313,9
0,0
303,3
307,9
301,6
310,1
309,6
303,1
309,5
304,5
306,4
302,7
305,2
307,6
300,6
307,0
297,0
300,6
304,0
303,4
300,4
292,8
306,5
284,0
301,2
0,0
304,3
0,0
0,0

8.WT
930,9
931,3
921,0
917,6
923,0
911,1

8.WT
312,3
309,5
311,0
309,7
0,0
308,6
304,1
306,3
310,0
309,5
310,4
305,7
307,4
307,9
303,3
304,4
301,0
303,1
305,5
302,4
298,8
297,8
299,4
300,1
297,5
293,3
295,8
302,9
314,0
0,0
0,0
303,2

9.WT
929,1
933,0
928,5
923,4
917,5
915,1

9.WT
312,2
304,7
311,5
307,4
308,7
309,7
314,2
310,2
307,2
308,4
307,4
306,7
305,9
304,2
311,0
304,8
303,6
0,0
307,3
296,0
295,3
295,6
297,3
0,0
293,8
293,9
294,1

311,3
0,0
305,4
298,3

10.WT
935,6
915,8
922,3
923,6
909,4
913,9

10.WT
312,4
306,8
303,3
309,1
307,5
311,5
307,2
306,9
311,7
306,8
304,5
306,8
308,3
310,2
306,7
302,5
304,6
298,1
307,0
293,7
303,2
307,8
299,5
0,0
301,3
290,9
303,0

0,0
305,6
0,0
0,0

31.03.2019



